General information about company

Serip code ) ) 538833
NSE Svmbol - )
MSEI Symbol
ISIN ' . INESINCL017
‘| Name of the company o : ' ANUBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED
Whether company is SME —_ : No
Class of Security ' ﬁ Equity Shares
Type of report K ' ’ Quarterly .
Quarter Ended ' Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) . 31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under : Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . l ) Promoter and Public Nen Promoter Non
No. (TS L0 Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly pmd W e Ne . No No
shares? e
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Com ertlble
2 Securities ? _ No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Watré.hts ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any sha.res agamst which |
. depository receipts are issued? Ll No LS No
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has anv shares in Iocked-in? No No No No
' Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? _ ) No No No No
3 Whether the listed entitv has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Ne. Of ... | Sharcholding | wipper of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Paf:l-'y_ Nho- OF | Total nos. asa?-c})lftotal class of securities (IX)
| Category of | Nos, OF fully paid |P¥C" | SRArES o res helg [1O- Of shares
| CHEEOY { Ghareholdor | sharcholders [up equity (“P . | imderbving |y T f(eatoulated as oo g
I . equity | Depository | . per SCRR, ) Total as a
an 1y | shares ; v+ |
held (IV) shares | Receipts - o) 957 (VIII} As e N % of
hetd | (VD) e 1% of ass e | Llass | (AFBHC)
vy - U |asBcyy | X gy ‘
. | Promater & . .
(A) Promoter {7 15414888 15414888 | 71.98 15414888 15414888 ] 71.93
Group g . 1 : ) .
(B) Public . |203 6000000 : 6000000 | 28.02 6000000 6000000 | 28.02
Non : . . .
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cly nderlying
DRs
. Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Tmsts )
Total 210 21414888 21414888 | 100 21414888 21414888 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

) Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
| Ne. Of Shares | a % assumning Number of pledged or
No, Of No. of | Underlying | full conversion of | Lockedin | S "o, Number of
Cat ¢ | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible | shares (XID) | 0 oibered 1o erh‘;
Category alegory 0 Underlying | Underlving . | convertible securities { as a (X1 equity shares
shareholder g : e held in
) I Outstanding  { Outstanding | securities.and | percentage of dematerialized
{n convertible | Warrants | No; Of diluted share Asa% Asa% f;:rnna(;}a{:)ze
securities (X) [ 0G) | Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= [y, |F0180 {0 | oFtotal _
(a) (VIDHX)As 2% Shates
(a) (a) ) Shares
: of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.98 ‘1 15414888
Group )
B) Pubhic 28.02 6000000
Non
<) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(83} underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
o Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21414883




Table I1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promater and Promoter Group

N Shareholding i . o
0. ) lasav%of Number of Vc.rt!ng Rights held in each
. No. of g:rtly Ne. Of “Total nos. | total no. of | class of zecurities (IX)
L A hares shares shares
. Categony & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | ® . i
L Name of the sharehalders | up equity | up :t)nder[?::: & E_eld (VD) | (calculated No of Voting (XTV) Rights Tota!v
Shareholders {I) | (11D} shares | equity ) -/EPOSOTY PR Red o L0
hekd {IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)HV)r| 5CRR, - of
(VD) (V1) 1957).(VIID) . ; Total
held Classep: | Class ‘
o . As a % of X egy Total Voting
. . {A+B+C2) ! rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shérehnlding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[ay Indian - o
@ f;‘;‘l"‘}f;“g;:::f; 5 44000 4000|021 44000 44000 021
) Any Other 2 15370888 15370888 | 71.78 15370888 15370888 | 71.78
(specify} -
(5‘:;’('11;"“’] 7 15414888 15414888 | 71,98 15414888 15414888 | 71.98
2} Foreign
Total .
Shareholding
of Promoter ‘
;“rglllowr 7 15414888 15414888 | 71.98 15414888 15414888 | 71.98
Group
(A=)
(1HANX2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1 i.Individual
(ali)) ;‘;‘;;‘is;’l::gina] 170 176683 176683 | 0.83 176683 176583 | 0.83
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs,
Individuals - ii,
Individual
shareholders
(i) holding nominal | 18 962298 962298 | 449 962298 962298 | 4.49
share capital in .
excess of Rs, 2
lakhs.
o) : ég’e'c?f;l;“ 15 4861019 4861019 | 227 4861019 4861019 | 22.7
(Sl;';’g;‘““l ' 203 6000000 | 6000000 | 28.02 6000000 6000000 | 28.02
Total Public
‘| Shareholding :
B)¥(B) 203 6000000 6000000 | 28.02 6000000 6000000 | 28.02
()HB) . : .
2YHBX3)
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promater- Non Public shareholder
L, ) 210 21414888 21414888 | 100 21414888 21414838 | 100
Total 1 : 4
(A+B+C) 210 21414883 2.14 4888 | 100 21414888 21414888 | 100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

- Sharéholding , as a Nurmber of
. NoaO:' Shares | % assuming ?.l" | Number of 3:‘;1";:“ S
Underlyin, conversion o : B
A har=s No. of Shares Outstagdifg convertible L_'P?:rt:d(}?ﬂ) St Nunber of
s g“i‘:;ly‘;'}g Underlying | convertible - - {'securities { as a encurabered Eqi‘gt.y s
s coLllwerI:iblII:: £ Outstanding | securities and | percentage of (X1 d:malt]::rialize d
securities (X) Warrants.(X!) a’o. of - dlh.lltBl: sl;(a}'e_ Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
arrants (Xi) | capital) (XTI ., |Ne |oftotal [ No. |oftotal
@ VIDHX)Asa®% |y | Shares | (2) | Shares

of (A+B+C2) . | held (b held (b)
A Table II - Statenent showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
4] Indian '
@ 0.21 44000
() 71.78 15370888
(SI-L;"'T"‘QI o 71.98 15414888
@ Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 17198 15414888
Promoter ) _
Group (Ay=(A)
(DHAX2) _
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions '
(3) Non-institutions
{a(i)) o83 176683
(alii}) 4.49 962298
(€ 27 4861019
(53“)"‘“’“’1 (B) 28.02 6000000
Total Public )
Shareholding

28.02 6000000
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2H(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing: shareholding patiern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 100 21414288
Total (A+B+C) | 100 21414888




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No,

1

2

3

4

|E

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

| DINESH -

AGARWAL

SANTOSH DEVI
AGARWAL

NARESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

NITU
KANODIA

NITU
KANODIA

Click here to
go back

PAN{ID)

AFAPAOGILA

AFXPA9888C

AGAPAI118R

AGAPA1120B

AUBPPO342F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V) .

22000

5500

5500

5500

5500

44000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
onderlying ' .
Depasitory

Receipts (V1)

Total nos: shares
held (VH) =
{IVIHVY-(VI)

22000

5500

3500

5500

5500

44000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VY Asa
% of (AHB+C2)

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

021

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

ClassegX

22000

5500

5500

5500

44000

Class eg:y

5500

Total

22000

5500

5500

5500

5500

44000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a) ‘

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHXiXa) As a
% of (n+B+C2)

0.03

0.03

0.03

0.03

021

Number of Locked

No. {a)

in shares (XII)

Asa % oftotal .
Shaves held (b}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

Asa% oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity -
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

22000

5500

5500

3500

5500

44000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter l Promoter Promoter I




Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

2

Category

E B_odies Corpomté

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go

back

Name of the
Shareholders (I}

PARMESHWAR MERC

LIMITED

ANTILE PRIVATE

LIMITED

| PARMESHWAR BARTER PRIVATE .

PAN (II)

AAECPOS87C

AAECPO586D

Total _

No. of the
Shareholders (I) -

1y

1

2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7686016

7684872

15370888 -

No, Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
beld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=
(AVIHVY-(VI)

7686016

7684872

15370888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
-| as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.89

35.89

71.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (TX)

Class eg: X

7686016

7684872

15370888

Class egy

Total

7686016

7684872

15370888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.89

35.89

7178

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assinning full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share-
capital) (XI=
(VIIH(X) As 0 %
of (A+B+C2) i

35.89

1 35.80

71.78

Nurmber of Lt')cked_

in'shares (X1}

No. (a)

Ag 8 % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equit;,.
shares heldin

7686016

7684372

15370888




deématerialized
form (XIV}

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

-| Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No,

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Calegory

Bodies ‘
Corporate

Bodies -
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Catepory " More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of - .
sharsholding

More than 1 -
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than ]
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 ‘
percentage of
shareholding

More than'1
percentage of .
sharcholding

More than |
percentage of

Nane of the .
Shareholders (T)

VIRAT .
VINTRADE:
PRIVATE
LIMITED

sharcholding

DAFFODIL
“TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AMARDHAN
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

AVTAR
INSTALMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SANGHI
STEEL
ubDYOG
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BURS
FINANCIAL
ADVISORY
SERVICES
PRIVATE -
LIMITED

shareholding

‘ROLEX TIE
UP PRIVATE
LIMITED.

BAN (11}

" { AAECVO087ID

AAECD3872E

AKCA6674K

AABCA4267TH

AAACS3I39IR

AAECB6244N

AAFCR92574

No, of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (Iv)

1632000

696000

488000

480007

464000

392000

328000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shalres
held (VII) =
(IV)HVH (V])

10632000

696000

488000

480007

464000

392000

328000 -

Shareholding as a
%0 of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957){VIl} As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.25

2.24

1.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX}

Classeg: X

1032000

696000

488000

480007

464000

392000

| 328000

Class eg'y

Total

1032000

: | 696000

438000

480007

464000

392000

328000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

325

228

224

217

'1.83

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No, of Shares
Underlying -
Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharehelding , as
% assuming full
comversion of -
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of .
diluted share
capital) {XT)=
(VIDHX) As 2 %
of (A+B+C2)

4.82

325

1228

2.24

1.53 .

Number of Locked in shares (XII), _.

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Nutnber of equity
shares held in

1032000

696000

483000

480007

464000

392000




dematerialized .
forin {XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8§

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corpoiate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category + More
than [ percentage

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of -

Mote than 1 percentage of
shareholding .

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Namne of the
Shareholders {I)

LINKPLAN SHOPPERS -
PRIVATE LIMITED

SPRING ENTERPRISE
PRIVATE LIMITED

AASHN.A DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
g0 back

PAN (II)

- | AACCL2873M

AASCS0218D

AAKCA911TF

No. of the
Shareholders (T}

1

1

JU

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320000

304000

| 288000 |

68800

68800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Wo. Of shares
underlying ’
Depository
Receipts (VI}

Total nos. shares
held (V) =
(IVIHVYF (V)

320000

304000

288000

68500

63800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of -
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII[) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

142

0.32

Number of Voting RightS held-in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

320000

304000

288000

68800

| 68800

Classegyy

Total

320000

304000

288000

68800

68800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

142

1.34

032

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

- Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XI)=
{VIIHX)Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

142

1.34

0.32

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a}

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XTV)

320000 -

304000

288000

68800

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN | ‘ |




