	General information about compa	ny		
Scrip code		538833		
NSE Symbol				
MSEI Symbol				
ISIN		INE891N01017		
Name of the company		ANUBHAV INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED		
Whether company is SME		No		
Class of Security		Equity Shares		
Type of report		Quarterly		
Quarter Ended Half year ended/Date o	31-03-2020			
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in c	ase Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date			
Shareholding pattern filed under	Shareholding pattern filed under			



	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3 .	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No .	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8 -	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	٠.		



		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary :	Statement	holding of	specified sec	urities			·-:
-		V 05	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity	shares held (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, low of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a			
(II)		held (IV) share held (V)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As 1 % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	15414888			15414888	71.98	15414888		15414888	71.98
(B)	Public .	203	6000000			6000000	28.02	6000000		6000000	28.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public						:				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	210	21414888			21414888	100	21414888	\neg	21414888	100



	1		,		olding of specif			_		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Shar Underlying Under Outstanding Outs	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	or Of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.98					15414888
(B)	Public				28.02					6000000
(C).	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		·			•				
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									÷
$\neg \neg$	Total				100					21414888



	Table II - Stat	ement show	ving shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the l	Promoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held	l in eac
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)		up	underlying Depository	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Votir	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(I)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	44000			44000	0.21	44000		44000	0.21
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	15370888			15370888	71.78	15370888		15370888	71.78
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	15414888			15414888	71.98	15414888		15414888	71.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)	=	7	15414888			15414888	71.98	15414888		15414888	71.98
(1)+(A)(2)											
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of i	the Public sh	areholder	<u>.</u>				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions									÷	
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	170	176683	·		176683	0.83	176683		176683	0.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii, Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs, 2 lakhs.	18	962298			962298	4.49	962298		962298	4.49
(e)	Any Other (specify)	15	4861019			4861019	22.7	4861019		4861019	22.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		203	6000000			6000000	28,02	6000000		6000000	28.02
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) 1)+(B) 2)+(B)(3)		203	6000000			6000000	28.02	6000000		6000000	28.02
	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding par	tem of t	he Non Proir	oter- Non P	ublic shareholde	er .			
Total (n+B+C2)	. >	210	21414888			21414888	100	21414888		21414888	100
Total A+B+C)		210	21414888		٠.	21414888	100	21414888		21414888	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized			
· .					No (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)					
(1)	Indian	ıdian										
(a) ·				0,21					44000			
(d)				71.78	-				15370888			
Sub-Total (A) (1)			# -	71.98					15414888			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				71.98					15414888			
В	Table III - State	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Public shareho	older				<u> </u>			
(1)	Institutions			· · ·								
(3)	Non-institutions			-								
(a(i))				0.83					176683			
(a(ii))				4.49					962298			
(e)			**	22.7					4861019			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.02					6000000			
Total Public Shareholding B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2)+(B)(3)				28.02					6000000			
	Table IV - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	Non	Public sh	areho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2				100					21414888			
Fotal (A+B+C)				100			_		21414888			



		т	Hindu undivided Fa	пину		
Searial No.	1 .	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH AGARWAL	SANTOSH DEVI AGARWAL	NARESH KUMAR AGARWAL	NITU KANODIA	NITU KANODIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFAPA0611A	AFXPA9888C	AGAPA1118R	AGAPA1120B	AUBPP0342F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	22000	5500	5500	5500	5500	44000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	22000	5500	5500	5500	5500	44000
Shareholding as a % of total no, of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.21
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			<u> </u>	
Class eg:X	22000	5500	5500	5500	5500	44000
Class eg:y						
Total	22000	5500	5500	5500	5500	44000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.21
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			9			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible eccurities (as a percentage of liluted share appital) (XI)= VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.03	0.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
Vo. (a)						
as a % of total hares held (b)						
lumber of Shares p	ledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)	•		<u> </u>	
lo. (a)						
s a % of total hares held (b)						
fumber of equity pares held in ematerialized orm (XIV)	22000	5500	5500	5500	5500	44000
eason for not prov	iding PAN				1	- 4
eason for not roviding PAN	1					, f _a
					7 -	-

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter



	Any Othe	er (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARMESHWAR MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	PARMESHWAR BARTER PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAECP0587C	AAECP0586D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	I	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7686016	7684872	15370888
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7686016	7684872	15370888
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.89	35.89	71.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7686016	7684872	15370888
Class eg:y			
Total	7686016	7684872	15370888
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.89	35.89	71.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.89	35.89	71.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
as a % of total hares held (b)			
lumber of Shares p	ledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
Vo. (a)			
As a % of total hares held (b)			
Number of equity hares held in	7686016	7684872	15370888 HOW

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter



			Any Othe	r (specify)	·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIRAT VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	DAFFODIL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	AMARDHAN MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	AVTAR INSTALMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	SANGHI STEEL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	BURS FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	ROLEX TIE UP PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AAECV0871D	AAECD3872E	AAKCA6674K	AABCA4267H	AAACS3391R	AAECB6244N	AAFCR9257A
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1032000	696000	488000	480007	464000	392000	328000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					٠.		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1032000	696000	488000	480007	464000	392000	328000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.82	3.25	2.28	2.24	2.17	1.83	1.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg: X	1032000	696000	488000	480007	464000	392000	328000
Class eg:y				<u> </u>			
Total	1032000	696000	488000	480007	464000	392000	328000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.82	3.25	2.28	2.24	2,17	1.83	1.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						1.	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible				:			
ecurities (as a percentage of liluted share apital) (XI)=	4.82	3.25	2.28	2.24	2.17	1.83	1.53
VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						- 12 - 12
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)							112 HO
Number of equity hares held in	1032000	696000	488000	480007	464000	392000	328000

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				



	<u> </u>	Any Other (specia	fy)		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than I percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LINKPLAN SHOPPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	SPRING ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	AASHNA DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here t
PAN (II)	AACCL2873M	AASCS0218D	AAKCA9117F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	320000	304000	288000	68800	68800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				·	
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	320000	304000	288000	68800	68800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1 42	1.34	0.32	0.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	320000	304000	288000	68800	68800
Class eg:y			1		
Total	320000	304000	288000	68800	68800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.42	1.34	0.32	0.32
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible					
securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)			·		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible					
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.49	1.42	1.34	0.32	0.32
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				• -	
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity hares held in lematerialized orm (XIV)	320000	304000	288000	68800	68800
Reason for not prov	iding PAN				12:1
		1			

Reason for not			, i
providing PAN		, ,	

